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Brynorm’s - Hobartville Public School Price List

Girls Summer Uniform

Summer Dress

Royal Blue Culottes
Royal Blue Skorts

Lemon S/S Polo with logo
White Socks

Summer Hair Accessories

Girls Winter Uniform

Winter Pinafore

Winter Skirt yr 3-6 only
Winter Tartan Slacks

Royal Blue Bootleg Pants
Lemon P/P Blouse

Lemon L/S Polo with logo
Lemon Skivvy

Royal Fleecy Jacket with logo
Royal Fleecy Jumper with logo
Royal Microfiber Jacket with logo
Royal Parka with logo

Navy Tights

Winter Hair Accessories

Sports Uniform

S/S Sport Polo with logo
Royal Microfiber shorts with logo
Royal Fleecy Track pants

Hats
Royal Blue Brim Hat with logo

from

from

from

from

from

from

from
from

from

from
from
from

(Prices as of 215t Ju

$55.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$3.50
$ 3.50

$56.00
$48.00
$48.00
$37.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$34.00
$30.00
$55.00
$60.00
$10.00
$3.50

$28.00
$28.00
$26.00

$15.00

ly 2021)

Boys Summer Uniform

Grey Gabardine Shorts from
Grey Cargo Shorts from
Lemon S/S Polo with logo from
Grey Socks

Boys Winter Uniform

Grey Gabardine Pants from
Grey Cargo Pants from
Lemon L/S Polo with logo from

Lemon Skivvy

Royal Fleecy Jacket with logo from
Royal Fleecy Jumper with logo from
Royal Microfiber Jacket with logo
Royal Parka with logo

Grey Socks

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Brynorm’s

Shop 2/328 Windsor Street

Richmond, NSW 2753

Ph. 4501 1143

$22.00
$30.00
$28.00
$ 3.50

$28.00
$41.00
$30.00
$20.00
$34.00
$30.00
$55.00
$60.00
$ 3.50



