Hats

Royal Blue Brim Hat with logo



Brynorm's - Hobartville Public School Price List

(Prices as of 21st July 2021)

Girls Summer Uniform			Boys Summer Uniform		
Summer Dress Royal Blue Culottes Royal Blue Skorts	from	\$55.00 \$29.00 \$29.00	Grey Gabardine Shorts Grey Cargo Shorts Lemon S/S Polo with logo	from from from	\$22.00 \$30.00 \$28.00
Lemon S/S Polo with logo White Socks	from	\$28.00 \$ 3.50	Grey Socks		\$ 3.50
Summer Hair Accessories	from	\$ 3.50			
Girls Winter Uniform			Boys Winter Uniform		
Winter Pinafore Winter Skirt yr 3-6 only	from	\$56.00 \$48.00	Grey Gabardine Pants Grey Cargo Pants	from from	\$28.00 \$41.00
Winter Tartan Slacks Royal Blue Bootleg Pants	from	\$48.00 \$37.00	Lemon L/S Polo with logo Lemon Skivvy	from	\$30.00 \$20.00
Lemon P/P Blouse Lemon L/S Polo with logo	from	\$30.00 \$30.00	Royal Fleecy Jacket with logo Royal Fleecy Jumper with logo	from	\$34.00 \$30.00
Lemon Skivvy Royal Fleecy Jacket with logo	from	\$20.00 \$34.00	Royal Microfiber Jacket with lo Royal Parka with logo	go	\$55.00 \$60.00
Royal Fleecy Jumper with logo Royal Microfiber Jacket with logo	from	\$30.00 \$55.00	Grey Socks		\$ 3.50
Royal Parka with logo Navy Tights	_	\$60.00 \$10.00			
Winter Hair Accessories	from	\$ 3.50			
Sports Uniform					
S/S Sport Polo with logo Royal Microfiber shorts with logo	from from	\$28.00 \$28.00			
Royal Fleecy Track pants	from	\$26.00			

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

\$15.00

Brynorm's

Shop 2/328 Windsor Street

Richmond, NSW 2753

Ph. 4501 1143